Mother’s Day Menu

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances.

Starters

Baked portobello mushroom, topped with spinach, roasted garlic and mozzarella.
Duck liver T port pate’ with Grand Marnier jelly & toasted bloomer.

Beetroot cured salmon with dill créme fraiche < toasted bloomer.

Carrot & coriander soup with garlic croutons

Mains

Chicken Caesar
Grilled chicken breast served with Cos lettuce, homemade croutons, bacon and a Caesar dressing.

Warm Goats Cheese I Roasted Vegetables

Mixed salad leaves, cucumber, tomato and celery topped with warm roast vegetables and goats’ cheese and a vinaigrette dressing.

Cheese eI Onion tart

Sweet onion, spinach & cheddar tart served with roasted new potatoes and salad.
Fish e Chips

Beer battered cod and chunky hand cut chips served with mushy peas.

Roast beef, lamb or chicken

Roast pork,

Al roasts are served with a Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, veg el gravy.
Just the vegetables

Yorkshire pudding, vegetables, roast potatoes and vegetarian gravy

Side Dishes — £4.45 Each

Homemade Onion Rings / Dough Balls w Garlic Butter / Seasonal Vegetables
Mashed Potatoes / Chips / Side Salad

Desserts

Bramley apple pie

Sticky toffee pudding

The above are served with your choice of custard, cream or ice cream.

Hot chocolate brownie & ice cream (GF)

Créme Brulée (GF)

White chocolate and raspberry cheesecake, with raspberry coulis
Ice Cream

Cheese board. Brie, cheddar and stilton, with crackers.

Children’s menu overleaf.

£9.00

£9.00
£9.00
£6.50

£13.00

£13.00

£14.50

£17.95

£18.50
£17.95

£12.95

£7.00
£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00
£3.00
£9.00



Grilled Gammon Steak eZ Chips
Roast beef, lamb, pork or chicken
Battered Cod < Chips

Burger I Chips

Sausage I Mash or chips

Grilled Chicken Breast, Chips ¢l Peas
Fried Egg T Chips

Spaghetti Bolognese
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